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The following CR was agreed by SA WG2 and is provided to TSG SA#81 for approval:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.682
	0406
	2
	Rel-15
	Group NIDD fix
	F
	15.5.0
	S2-128BIS
	S2-188893
	Ericsson
	NAPS
	5.5.3


